LIM031317

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	_
(Address)	—
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
(CityState/2)p/Filone #j	
(Business Entity Name)	—
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

هر

Office Use Only



02/19/13--01009--014 **25.00



FEB 2 0 2012 D. BRUCE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: J. Ryans on Clark LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed member, managing member or manager resignation and fee(s) are submitted for filing

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Demitri_Goletsos

(Contact Person)

(Firm Company)

360 Marin Blvd.

(Address)

Jersey City, NJ 07302

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Demitri Goletsos

at (201) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

(Name of Contact Person)

□ \$25 Filing Fee

Enclosed please find a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for:

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314



٠.,٠

CR2E079 (5 06)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGING MEMBER OR MANAGER FROM FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: J Ryans on Clark LLC

2. This limited liability company was organized under the laws of: Florida

3. The Florida document/registration number of this limited liability company is: L11000131317

4. L. Demitri Goletsos

hereby resign as a MGR and MGRM

(Print Name of Person Resigning)

' (Print Title)

of this limited liability company and affirm the limited liability company has been notified of my resignation in writing. \frown

Signature of Resigning Member, Managing Member or Manager

Filing Fee: Certified Copy: \$25.00 (Required) \$30.00 (Optional)



5102

CR2E079 (5-06)

.

Corporate Resolution of J Ryans on Clark ,LLC Assignment and Assumption of Membership Interest in J Ryans on Clark,LLC

This Assignment and Assumption ("this assignment") Dated as of March 14,2012 is made by Demitri Goletsos ,an individual residing at 367 Lauderdale Drive ,Chadwick Beach Island, NJ (Assignor) To Michael S. Friedman ,an individual residing at 1638 Redwood St Apt 5 Sarasota ,FL (Assignee). Assignor hereby assigns, transfers and sets over unto Assignee, Assignors entire right ,title and interest in J Ryans on Clark, LLC.

Such assignment of membership interest shall reduce assignor's membership interest in the company ,and Assignor's interest in and to Assignor's capital account to zero (0) percent.

Effective immediately Michael S Friedman is a member of the company known as J Ryans on Clark, LLC.

Effective immediately Assignor resigns from any positions or titles he has or ever had at the Company known as J Ryans on Clark, LLC

Assignee accepts the foregoing assignment and assumes and agrees to perform and observe all of the obligations and conditions to be performed and observed with respect to the assigned interest which arise on or after the date set forth in Paragraph 1.

Assignor and Assignee have caused this assignment to be duly executed as of March 14,2012

Demitri Goletsos

Michael S Friedman